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ARL/CS/12575 April 09, 2014

The Secretary,

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400001

Sub: Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of Listing Agreement

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the shareholding pattern as at March 31, 2014, in terms of Clause 35
of the Listing Agreement.

Yours Faithfully,
For Anant Raj Limited

ML

Manoj Pahwa
Company Secretary

Encl: as above

Regd. Office : CP-1, Sector-8, IMT Manesar, Haryana-122051
Telefax : (0124) 4265816



Introductory sub-table (l)(a)

Name of the Company: ANANT RAJ LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-515055 NSE- ANANTRAJ EQUITY
Quarter ended: MARCH 31, 2014

As a’ oftotal no. of partly As a% of total no. of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares  paid-up shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
0 .
As a % of total no. of of the company, assuming full
outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
AS a % of total no. of shares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and 295096335 EQUITY SHARES
convertible securities OF Rs. 2/- EACH




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern : ANANT RAJ LIMITED

SCRIP CODE : BSE-515055 NSE- ANANTRAJ

Table (I)(a)

QUARTER ENDED - MARCH 31, 2014

Categ [Category of s::::l:lzfe Total number  |Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
ory |Shareholder " of shares shares held in |percentage of total number of] encumbered
code dematerialized shares
Asa Asa Number of [ As a percentage
percentage | percentage of | shares
of(A+B)’ (A+B+C)
4] (11) (1) (V) V) (VD) (VID) (VIII)  [IX)= (VIIDATIV)*100
(A) |Promoter and Promoter Group’
1 [|Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 201 85794671 85794671 29.13 29.07 0 0.00
(b) |Central Government/ State
(c) |Bodies Corporate 1] 101419725 101419725 34.43 34.37 0 0.00
(d) [Financial Institutions/ Banks
(e) |Any Others(Specify)
Sub Total(A)(1) 21 187214396 187214396 63.56 63.44 0 0.00
2 |Foreign
a (Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
b |Bodies Corporate
¢ |Institutions
d |Qualified Foreign Investor
e |Any Others (Specify)
(e-i)
(e-ii)
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)= 21 187214396 187214396 63.56 63.44 0 0.00




(B)

Public shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

6357541

6357541

2.16

2.15

(®)

Financial Institutions ' Banks

352917

351917

0.12

0.12

(©)

Central Government/ State Govt(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

66

42538085

42538085

14.44

14.41

(2)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(i)

Any Other ( Specify )

Sub-Total (B)(1)

76

49248543

49247543

16.72

16.69

B2

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

905

25382440

25354940

8.62

8.60

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs
1 lakh

32447

17924538

16028327

6.09

6.07

I

ii. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital in excess of Rs.

1 lakh.

47

12875645

12875645

4.37

4.36

(©)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other (specify)-NRIs

530

1220596

792596

0.41

0.41

(d-i)

Trust(s)

4031

4031

0.00

0.00

(d-ii)

Clearing Members

215

693146

693146

0.24

0.23




Sub-Total (B)(2) 34146 58100396 55748685 19.72 19.69
B Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B) (B)(1)+(B)(2) 34222 107348939 104996228 36.44 36.38
TOTAL (A)+(B) 34243 294563335| 292210624 100.00 99.82
(C) |Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued
1 |Promoter and Promoter Group
2 |Public 1 533000 533000 0.18
Sub-Total (C) 1 533000 533000 0.18
GRAND TOTAL (A)+B)+(C) 34244 295096335| 292743624 100.00 0.00




Sr.No

Notes

Total foreign holding is 43758681 shares representing 14.83% of paid up capital of the Company ( i.e.
NRIs holding 1220596 shares & Flls holding 42538085 shares.)

X




(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

ANANT RAJ LIMITED - ( MARCH 31, 2014)

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible  |Total shares (including
securities underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share
capital
Number of | Asa % of No. As a percentage |Asa % of| Number | Asa% | Number of Asa %
shares held | grand total grand of total convertible total
(A) +(B) +( C total warrants | number of | securities number of
) (A)+H(B)+H( held warrants held convertible
C) of sub- of the securities
clause same of the same
(D(a) class class
No.
7 ) (1 ) v | =00 | omy | omy | ax ) ) ()
1_|SHRI ASHOK SARIN 31477710 10.67 0 0.00 e 0 - : 0.00 10.67
2 |SHRI ANIL SARIN 30952751 10.49 0 0.00 — . 000 ” 0.00 10.49
3 |SMT SHARDA SARIN 4608240 1.56 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.56
4 |SHRI AMIT SARIN 4324430 1.47 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 147
5 [SMT ROMA SARIN 3129345 1.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.06
6 [SHRI AMAN SARIN 3836825 1.30 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 130
7 |SHRI AMAR SARIN 256300 0.09 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.09
8 |SHRI ASHIM SARIN 183710 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
9 [MS SUNAINI SARIN 180500 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
10 IS SALONI SARIN 177000 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
IT {SHRI PANKAJ NAKRA 87880 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.03
12 [MRS NUTAN NAKRA 77000 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.03
13 |MRS CHANDA SACHDEV 2518500 0.85 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.85
Cont. Next Page e~




Sr.

Name of the shareholder

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

Total shares (including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share

capital
Numberof | Asa % of No. As a percentage | As a % of| Number | Asa % Number of Asa %
shares held | grand total grand of total convertible total
(A) +H(B)+( C total warrants | number of [ securities number of
) (Ay+(B)y+(| held warrants held convertible
C) of sub- of the securities
clause same of the same
(IMa) class class
No.

0] ] () () v) (V)=(\W)/(l1i)*100 (Vi) (Vi) (1X) X) 1) (X1)
14 |SHRI RNR GANDHI 3500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
15 (MRS ARVINDA GANDHI 3000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
16 |ANANT RAJ AGENCIES 3437

PRIVATE LIMITED 101419725 3437 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
I7 |SHRI HEERALAL BHASIN 3345665 L13 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 113
I8 [SHRI DHRUV BHASIN 140615 0.05 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.05
19 | ASHOK SARIN(HUF) 163900 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
20 | ANIL SARIN(HUF) 163900 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
21 [RAJ KUMARI(HUF) 163900 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
TOTAL 187214396 63.44 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 P - A4

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011




@D

(c)i) Statement showing holding of securities (includin

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

ANANT RAJ LIMITED ( MARCH 31, 2014 )

warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
shares held | percentage of securities underlying shares
total number of assuming full
shares {i.e., |Number of |Asa % Number of |[% w.r.t conversion of
Grand Total |warrants total convertible |total warrants and
(AYHB)HC) |held number of |securities |number of convertible securities)
indicated in warrants of | held convertible as a % of diluted share
Statement at the same securities of capital
para (I)(a) class the same
above} class
Government of Singapore 12403490 4.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.20
st duginowalaRekedlt | 20000 2.54 of 0.0 0 0.00 2.54
Radheshyam
Merrill Lynch Capital Markets
Espana S.ASY 5063500 1.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 L
Reliance Capital Trustee Co Itd
A/C Reliance Tax Saver 3812000 1.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.29
(ELSS) Fund
Bessemer India Capital
. 5 i A2
Partners I SA 3319787 1.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 1
0 0
TOTAL 32098777 10.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.88




(I)(¢)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company(31/03/2014)

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) conversion of
indicated in warrants and
Statement at para [ Nymber of | As a % total| Number of | % w.r.t convertible
(D(2) warrants | number of | convertible total securities) as a
above} warrants of | securities | number of % of diluted
the held | convertible share capital
same class securities
of the same
class
N/A 0 0.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares(31/03/2014)

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

Promoter / Promoter Group / Public

NA

NA

NA

NA

TOTAL

NIL

NIL




(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) (31/03/2014)
Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding |Number of shares |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) |DRs underlying percentage of total number of shares
outstanding DRs  [{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 Global Depository Receipts 533000 533000 0.18
TOTAL 533000 533000 0.18
(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by ""promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. (Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR|Number of shares |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, | underlying percentage of total number of shares
etc.) outstanding DRs |{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NA NA NA NA
TOTAL NA NA NA




(IT) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities
issued by issuer as on 31/03/2014

(Give description of voting rights for each class of Security ) : Not Applicable



