(Formerly known as Anant Raj Industries Limited)

Anant Raj Limited L45400HR1985PLC 021622

Head Off: H-65, Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110 001

Tel: 011-43034400, 43034435, 43034439 Fax: 011-43582879

Corp. Off: A.R.A. Centre, E-2, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 Ph: 011-43559100, 23541940, 41540070 Fax: 011-43559111, 43692305 E-mail: info@anantrajlimited.com Website: www.anantrajlimited.com



ARL/CS/12575

April 09, 2014

The Secretary,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Sub: Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of Listing Agreement

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the shareholding pattern as at March 31, 2014, in terms of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

Yours Faithfully,

For Anant Raj Limited

Manoj Pahwa

Company Secretary

Encl: as above

Regd. Office: CP-1, Sector-8, IMT Manesar, Haryana-122051 Telefax: (0124) 4265816



Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: ANANT RAJ LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-515055 NSE- ANANTRAJ EQUITY

Quarter ended: MARCH 31, 2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0				
Held by public		0	0		
rield by public	0	0	0		
Total - D	0	0	0		
Outstanding convertible securities:	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % or total no. or snares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0		
Held by public	0	0	0		
Total - E	0	0	0		
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0		
Held by public	0	0	0		
Total - F	0	0	0		

Total paid-up capital of the

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and

295096335 EQUITY SHARES

convertible securities

OF Rs. 2/- EACH



S			owing Shareholdin				ment surratu manuremanna	Property of the Control of the Contr
SCRIP CODE : BSE-515055 NSE- ANANT Categ		Number of Shareholde rs	Table Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total shar percentage of	UARTER ENDE reholding as a f total number of nares	D - MARCH 31, 2014 Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			п п		As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	20	85794671	85794671	29.13	29.07	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	101419725	101419725	34.43	34.37	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)							
	Sub Total(A)(1)	21	187214396	187214396	63.56	63.44	0	0.00
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/							
b	Bodies Corporate		G.					
С	Institutions	Э.						
d	Qualified Foreign Investor							
е	Any Others (Specify)							
(e-i)								
(e-ii)								
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	21	187214396	187214396	63.56	63.44	0	0.00

					0			7
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							***
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	4	6357541	6357541	2.16	2.15		
	Financial Institutions Banks	6	352917	351917	2.16 0.12	2.15		
(c)	Central Government/ State Govt(s)	0	332917	331917	0.12	0.12		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds		-					
	Insurance Companies							
	Foreign Institutional Investors	66	42538085	42538085	1.4.4.4	14.41		
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	00	42336063	42338083	14.44	14.41		
	Qualified Foreign Investor							
	Any Other (Specify)							
(1)	ring other (opening)							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	76	49248543	49247543	16.72	16.69		
		7.0	172 100 10	47247545	10.72	10.09		
B 2	Non-institutions							,
(a)	Bodies Corporate	905	25382440	25354940	8.62	8.60		
(b)	Individuals				0.02	0.00		
	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders	1						
	holding nominal share capital up to Rs							
	1 lakh	32447	17924538	16028327	6.09	6.07		
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding							
	nominal share capital in excess of Rs.		22				1 22	
	1 lakh.	47	12875645	12875645	4.37	4.36		
	Qualified Foreign Investor					9		
	Any Other (specify)-NRIs	530	1220596	792596	0.41	0.41		
	Trust(s)	2	4031	4031	0.00	0.00		(RAJ
(d-ii)	Clearing Members	215	693146	693146	0.24	0.23		3

	Sub-Total (B)(2)	34146	58100396	55748685	19.72	19.69		
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	34222	107348939	104996228	36.44	36.38		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	34243	294563335	292210624	100.00	99.82		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							V
1	Promoter and Promoter Group							
2	Public	1	533000	533000		0.18		
	Sub-Total (C)	1	533000	533000		0.18	0	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	34244	295096335	292743624		100.00	0	0.00



Sr No	Notes
1	Total foreign holding is 43758681 shares representing 14.83% of paid up capital of the Company (i.e. NRIs holding 1220596 shares & FIIs holding 42538085 shares.)



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

6

category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

ANANT RAJ LIMITED - (MARCH 31, 2014)

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
No.											
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	SHRI ASHOK SARIN	31477710	10.67	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.67
2	SHRI ANIL SARIN	30952751	10.49	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.49
3	SMT SHARDA SARIN	4608240	1.56	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.56
4	SHRI AMIT SARIN	4324430	1.47	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.47
5	SMT ROMA SARIN	3129345	1.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.06
6	SHRI AMAN SARIN	3836825	1.30	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.30
7	SHRI AMAR SARIN	256300	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.09
8	SHRI ASHIM SARIN	183710	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
9	MS SUNAINI SARIN	180500	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
10	MS SALONI SARIN	177000	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
11	SHRI PANKAJ NAKRA	87880	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.03
12	MRS NUTAN NAKRA	77000	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.03
13	MRS CHANDA SACHDEV	2518500	0.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.85
											(24.J.)
	Cont. Next Page										1/5/5



Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Details of S	Shares held]	Encumbered shares (*)	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
No.	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
14	SHRI RNR GANDHI	3500	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	MRS ARVINDA GANDHI	3000	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	ANANT RAJ AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	101419725	34.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	34.37
17	SHRI HEERALAL BHASIN	3345665	1.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.13
18	SHRI DHRUV BHASIN	140615	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.05
19	ASHOK SARIN(HUF)	163900	- 0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
20	ANIL SARIN(HUF)	163900	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
21	RAJ KUMARI(HUF)	163900	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.06
TOT	AL	187214396	63.44	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	63.44

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

ANANT RAJ LIMITED (MARCH 31, 2014)

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants held	As a % total	Number of convertible securities	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Government of Singapore	12403490	4.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.20
2	Shri Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam	7500000	2.54	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.54
3	Merrill Lynch Capital Markets Espana S.A.S.V	5063500	1.72	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.72
4	Reliance Capital Trustee Co ltd A/C Reliance Tax Saver (ELSS) Fund	3812000	1.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.29
5	Bessemer India Capital Partners II SA	3319787	1.12	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.12
				0		0		
TOTA	L	32098777	10.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.88



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company(31/03/2014)

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	N/A	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	0							
	0							
TOTAL		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares(31/03/2014)

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Locked-in shares as a	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public
			percentage of total number	
			of shares {i.e., Grand Total	
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	
	1		Statement at para (I)(a)	
			above}	
	NA	NA	NA	NA
TOTAL		NIL		NIL



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) (31/03/2014)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1	Global Depository Receipts	533000	533000	0.18		
TOTAL		533000	533000	0.18		

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held</u> by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NA	NA	NA	NA
	TOTAL	NA	NA	NA NA



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities issued by issuer as on 31/03/2014

(Give description of voting rights for each class of Security): Not Applicable

